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Facture

40069315
2021-07-06 11:04:17
AQ2156667
Client
FAPG

MICHEL PETER

RUE DU STADE LIEU DIT BOIS CHATTON
VERSONNEX - 01210

0670242064

0670242064

christelle@aquaponie.net
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150870080007 Biota bacterial activator 200.000 litres 20 %

Produits 20.000 % 9,68 €

Transport 20.000 % 6,95 €

Virement bancaire 99,20 €

57,50 € 1 57,50 €

57,50 €

-0,00 €

41,70 €

16,63 €

99,20 €



mailto:Aquariofil@aquariofil.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

